Multiple Member Connections
cullen-bp.com32
                                             LedgerLok® - For Side-Loaded Ledgers
LedgerLok® is for fastening ledgers to wall panels.
ADVANTAGES
FASTER & EASIER
Self-drilling screws that require no pre-drilling
Zip right in

Install using at least an
18V cordless drill (a hex
driver bit is included in
every box).
No pre-drilling required
Do not countersink These values vary
Bring the underside of
washer head fl ush with the
timber surface.
Always maintain the
required minimum edge
distance & spacing.
TO ORDER FASTENMASTER:
TrussLok® for multiple LVL, PSL & LSL
Product code Product Description Box Quantity
FMTSL338-50 TrussLok fastener 33⁄8" 50
FMTSL005-50 TrussLok fastener 5" 50
FMTSL634-50 TrussLok fastener 63⁄4" 50
FMTSL338B-250 TrussLok fastener 33⁄8" 250
FMTSL005B-250 TrussLok fastener 5" 250
FMTSL634B-250 TrussLok fastener 63⁄4" 250
TrussLok-Z® for multiple girder trusses & dimensional lumber
Product code Product Description Box Quantity
FMTSZ278-50 TrussLok-Z fastener 27⁄8" 50
FMTSZ412-50 TrussLok-Z fastener 41⁄2" 50
FMTSZ006-50 TrussLok-Z fastener 6" 50
FMTSZ278B-500 TrussLok-Z fastener 27⁄8" 500
FMTSZ412B-250 TrussLok-Z fastener 41⁄2" 250
FMTSZ006B-250 TrussLok-Z fastener 6" 250
LedgerLok® for multiple Glulam & dimensional lumber
Product code Product Description Box Quantity
FMLL358-50 LedgerLok fastener 35⁄8" 50
FMLL005-50 LedgerLok fastener 5" 50